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Open Jr Animal Name Exhibitor Name City State 

Winter Heifer Calf    
1 1 Topp-View Awesome Fire-Red Finke, Lillian London OH 

2 2 Call-Del Boris Robin-Red Kaverman, Lydia South Charleston OH 

3  Lah-Dale AC Scarlet-Red Lahmers, Elaina & Ava Marysville OH 

Fall Heifer Calf    
1 1 Silver - Mist My Lady - Red - ET Lily Elsass Wapakoneta OH 

8  BGP Jordy Bomb-Red-ET Gebert, Cassandra & Lortie, Addison Wawaka IN 

2  Old-Bankston Blaze-Red-ET Gelsinger, Lynette Womelsdorf PA 

5 2 Jacher Red Hot Pose Oechsle, Korey Van Wert OH 
9  Jeffrey-Way Amplify-Red-ET Pond, Kody & Kaleb Bellefontaine OH 

7  Richlin-J DBack Clue-Red Cupps, Allyson Dayton OH 

4  Ms Armani Sassy 1310-Red-ET Richman Farms Lodi OH 

3  CORNISH AMMO ATTITUDE-RED-P Cornish, Greg & Megan Maria Stein OH 
6  Wil-O-Rae Akit Treasure-Red Knoll, Dyllan North Fairfield OH 

Summer Yearling Heifer    
1  Bucks-Pride Didback Boo-Red Bucks-Pride Bloomville OH 

2  Zimmerview Jordy Macie-Red Zimmerview Dairy Marietta OH 
3 1 Tri-Koebe Jordy Galaxy-Red Philips, Alyson & Kenlee Anna OH 

4 2 BGP Absolute Bama-Red-ET Gebert, Cassandra & Lortie, Addison Wawaka IN 

5  Miss Hypnotic Maddie - Red Lily Elsass Wapakoneta OH 

6  Mats-Uno D-B Scarlett-Red Gilmore, Ella Bell Buckle TN 
7  Oakfield Unsbl Rythm-Red-ET Strong, Mia Norwalk OH 

Spring Yearling Heifer    
1  Tri Koebe Diamond Gem-Red-ET Hill, Hawbaker, TelCattle Anna OH 

2 1 MS Wabash-Way Dbck Maeva-Red Lahmers, Elaina, Ava & Audrey New Weston OH 
3  Ms Macs-BHF Diamond-Red Yoder, D & H, S & T McMahan West Salem OH 

4  Plainfield Awe Goldrush-Red Simpson, Donald Belmont OH 

5 2 Topp-View Addictn Ariel-Red Topp, Madelyn Wapakoneta OH 

6  JHJ Advent Kaylee Rose-Red Johns, Joseph Chapel Hill TN 
Winter Yearling Heifer    

1 1 Intense Devour Pomlisa-Red-ET Philips, Alyson & Kenlee Lingleville TX 

2  Beardsly DB Ginger-Red-ET Beardsley, James Salem OH 

3  Wabash-Way DBack Treva-Red Wabash-Way Holsteins, LLC New Weston OH 
4  Ms Dback Mimosa Shadeline Holsteins & Brook Hollow Greenwich OH 

5 2 Richlin-J Jordy Stella-Red Cupps, Allyson Dayton OH 

6  BGP Awesom Bombshell-Red-ET Griffith, Jenna Bethel OH 

7  BGP Addctn Beautiful-Red-ET Gebert, Cassandra & Lortie, Addison Wawaka IN 
8  Bentz-Hollow Jac Dahlia-Red Vance, Brooke Alverton PA 

Fall Yearling Heifer    
1 1 Iron Gate Tempe 3372-Red L'Amoreaux, Lindsay & Lauren Louisville OH 

4 2 OCD Awesome Lyric-Red ET Logan, Zachary Farmdale OH 
3  Plainfield Defi Sangria-Red Simpson, Donald Belmont OH 

2  Star-Gen Awesom Franzia-Red Starlight Genetics Lebanon IN 

Junior Show Junior Champion    
  Silver - Mist My Lady - Red - ET Lily Elsass Wapakoneta OH 
Junior Show Res. Junior Champion    
  Intense Devour Pomlisa-Red-ET Philips, Alyson & Kenlee Lingleville TX 

Open Show Junior Champion    
  Tri Koebe Diamond Gem-Red-ET Hill, Hawbaker, TelCattle Anna OH 
Open Show Res. Junior Champion    
  Bucks-Pride Didback Boo-Red Bucks-Pride Bloomville OH 

Junior 2-Year-Old    
1 1 Miss Hot Summer Lovin-Red Gunkleman, CCCC, & Carissa Pothmar West Salem OH 

Senior 2-Year-Old    
1 1 Velvet-View Def Repeat-Red Schlauch, Logan & Wyatt Big Prarie OH 

2 2 Clemson Diamond 3797 Li-Red Gilmore, Emma Kathryn Bell Buckle TN 

3  Jenn-Stone Leurage Suri-Red Strong, Mia Norwalk OH 
Junior 3-Year-Old    

1   Uber-Haven Dfint Chrome-Red Philson, Vanessa Mercer PA 
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2 1 Silver-Mist Awe Oh My-Red Pitstick, Madison Soth Solon OH 

Senior 3-Year-Old    
1  DJ-PurePride Infra-Red Topp, Hill, Umbel, Borba Botkins OH 

2 1 Velvet-View Return-Red Schlauch, Logan & Wyatt Big Prarie OH 

3 2 Weaverhof Symp Gaze-Red Topp, Aubree,Aiden,Alaina Botkins OH 

4  Twining Armani Reba-Red  Wellington OH 
5  N-Randle Absolut Legacy-Red Starlight Genetics Lebanon IN 

      
Junior Show Intermediate Champion    
  Velvet-View Def Repeat-Red Schlauch, Logan & Wyatt Big Prarie OH 
Junior Show Res. Intermediate Champion    
  Velvet-View Return-Red Schlauch, Logan & Wyatt Big Prarie OH 

Junior Show Honorable Mention    
  Weaverhof Symp Gaze-Red Topp, Aubree,Aiden,Alaina Botkins OH 
Open Show Intermediate Champion    
  Uber-Haven Dfint Chrome-Red Philson, Vanessa Mercer PA 

Open Show Res. Intermediate Champion    
  Velvet-View Def Repeat-Red Schlauch, Logan & Wyatt Big Prarie OH 
Open Show Honorable Mention    
  DJ-PurePride Infra-Red Topp, Hill, Umbel, Borba Botkins OH 

4-Year-Old Cow    
1  Express-SMD Mystique-Red Stan-Mar-Dale/Express Urbana OH 
2  Fairmont Acme Chazy-Red-ET Stan-Mar-Dale/Express Urbana OH 

3  Woodsbrook Jordan Divine - Red  Elkhart IN 

4 1 Velvet-View Avalanche-Red Schlauch, Logan & Wyatt Big Prarie OH 

5-Year-Old Cow    
1  Nise-N-Fancy Firecracker-Red Nisen, Rich Leesburg IN 

2 1 Karebears Redburst Sasha - Red Mathews, Maggie New Vienna OH 

AgedCow     
1 1 Miss Hot Tamale-Red-ET Gunkelamn,Tim, Grace, Clay,Cora B M Burbank OH 
2 2 Ms Morsan Picol Tsunami-Red-ET  Camden OH 

3  Jolibois Floria Contend-Red-ET Starlight Genetics Lebanon IN 

Junior Show Senior Champion    
  Miss Hot Tamale-Red-ET Gunkelamn,Tim, Grace, Clay,Cora B M Burbank OH 
Junior Show Res. Senior Champion    
  Ms Morsan Picol Tsunami-Red-ET  Camden OH 

Junior Show Honorable Mention    
  Karebears Redburst Sasha - Red Mathews, Maggie New Vienna OH 
Open Show Senior Champion    
  Express-SMD Mystique-Red Stan-Mar-Dale/Express Urbana OH 

Open Show Res. Senior Champion    
  Miss Hot Tamale-Red-ET Gunkelamn,Tim, Grace, Clay,Cora B M Burbank OH 
Open Show Honorable Mention    
  Nise-N-Fancy Firecracker-Red Nisen, Rich Leesburg IN 
Best Three Females, Premier Breeder, Premier 
Exhibitor    

1 1 Best 3 Females Schlauch, Logan & Wyatt Big Prarie OH 

Produce of Dam     
1 1 Produce of Dam Gebert, Cassandra & Lortie, Addison Wawaka IN 

Junior Show Grand Champion    
  Velvet-View Def Repeat-Red Schlauch, Logan & Wyatt Big Prarie OH 

Junior Show Res. Grand Champion    
  Velvet-View Return-Red Schlauch, Logan & Wyatt Big Prarie OH 

Junior Show Honorable Mention    
  Weaverhof Symp Gaze-Red Topp, Aubree,Aiden,Alaina Botkins OH 

Open Show Grand Champion    
  Express-SMD Mystique-Red Stan-Mar-Dale/Express Urbana OH 

Open Show Res. Grand Champion    
  Uber-Haven Dfint Chrome-Red Philson, Vanessa Mercer PA 

 


